
Track I Track II Track III Track I Track II Track I Track II
Education 
Workshop

Industry 
Exhibition Track I Track II

Education 
Workshop

Industry 
Exhibition Track I Track II

Education 
Workshop

Industry 
Exhibition Track I Track II

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00

23:15

23:30

23:45

ICASSP 2022 Schedule at a Glance* (ALL TIME STATED ARE IN SINGAPORE LOCAL TIME, UTC+8)
*The program is tentative and will be updated frequently as we receive new information on speakers/program.

Lunch Break, Networking

Expert#10: 
Emmanuel 
Vincent (In-
person & Livecast)

SPS Membership Events
 - YP Networking, Monday, 9 
May, 19:00 - 20:00 (UTC+8)
 - SP Cup, Tuesday, 10 May, 
18:00 - 20:00 (UTC+8)
 - WISP, Wednesday, 11 May        
18:30 - 20:00 (UTC+8)
 - Student Job Fair, Thursday, 
12 May, 18:30 - 20:00 (UTC+8)
 - YP Workshop, Friday, 13 
May, 19:00 - 20:00 (UTC+8)

Welcome Reception 
(in-person only)

Sunday, 22 May Monday, 23 May Friday, 27 May

Expert#9: 
Bresson 
Xavier  (In-person 
&  Livecast)

Break, Networking

Plenary #4 
- Robert Heath (In-person & 
Livecast)

Industry Keynote  #4: Wen 
Tong (In-person & Livecast)

Panel #5 (In-
person &  Livecast): 
"Signal Processing 
in the Era of AI"

Paper Award Ceremony and 
Closing Ceremony (In-person & 
Livecast)

Plenary #4 
- Robert Heath, Watch Party

Industry Keynote #4: Wen 
Tong, Watch Party

Paper Award Ceremony and 
Closing Ceremony, Watch 
Party

Welcome to Part 1: Virtual ICASSP 
2022 Conference, Saturday, 7 May, 
20:00-21:00 (UTC+8)

All TC Regular papers +All SS/GC 
papers+Virtual Panel/ Exhibitions / 
Show and Tell Sessions (Timing 
from 20:00-24:00 (UTC+8)) 
Gather.Town

Industry Panel Session: AI for 
Mobile Communications, Saturday, 
7 May, 21:00-23:00 (UTC+8)

Closing of Part 1 and 
Announcement of In-person 
Conference, Friday,13 May, 23:45– 
23:59 (UTC+8) 

Time 
(Singapore)

Tuesday, 24 May

Opening Ceremony (In-person & Livecast)
 - State of the Society
 - Society Award Ceremony
 - ICASSP Opening Remarks

In-person / live 
zoom tutorials

Amazon 
Sponsored 
Workshop #2 
(Live zoom)

Saturday, 7 May
to

Friday, 13 May 

Entrepreneurshi
p Forum

In-person / live 
zoom tutorials

Huawei 
Sponsored 
Workshop #1 
(live zoom) 

In-person/ live 
zoom tutorials

Industry Keynote #1: Jaime Teevan, Watch Party

Break, Networking

Plenary #1: Yi Ma (In-person & Livecast)

Industry Keynote #1: Jaime Teevan (In-person &  
Livecast)

Lunch Break, Networking
Board Meeting

Expert #1: 
Kalheinz 
Brandenburg (In-
person & Livecast)

In-person 
Education 
Short Course

Expert  #2: 
Yonina Elda  (In-
person &  Livecast)

Panel#1(In-
person & Livecast)  
"Data Science 
Education: The 
Signal Processing 
Perspective"

Break, Networking

In-person 
Oral Session 
#1

In-person 
Oral Session 
#2

Virtual 
Education 
Short Course

Opening Ceremony, Watch 
Party
 - State of the Society
 - Society Award Ceremony
  ICASSP Opening Remarks

Plenary #1: Yi Ma, Watch Party

Industry Keynote #2: Mike Polley, Watch Party Industry Keynote #3: Volker Ziegler, Watch 
Party

In-person 
Oral Session 
#6

In-person 
Oral Session 
#4

Expert#8 
Botelho & 
Ablimit (In-person 
&  Livecast)

 Banquet   
(in-person only)

Virtual 
Education 
Short Course

Thursday, 26 May

Panel#3"Signal 
and Information 
Processing 
Advances for 
Federated 
Learning"(In-person 
&  Livecast)

Industry 
Exhibition and 
Demo

Industry 
Exhibition and 
Demo

Industry 
Exhibition and 
Demo

Break, Networking

Plenary #2 - Norbert Wiener Society 
Awardee: Sergio Theodoridis (In-person & 
Livecast)

Wednesday, 25 May

Expert 
Session #3: 
Jafari 
Roozbeh

Break, Networking

Plenary #3 - Tanja Schultz (In-person & Livecast)

Industry Keynote #2: Mike Polley (In-person & 
Livecast)

Industry Keynote #3:  Volker Ziegler (In-person 
& Livecast)

Expert #4 
Zhenghua Tan 
(In-person & 
Livecast)

In-person 
Oral Session 
#3

Virtual 
Education 
Short Course

Panel#2 (In-
person & Livecast)
“On the 
Convergence of 
Machine Learning, 
Signal Processing 
and Multimedia 
Computing” Break, Networking

Break, Networking

Panel#4 (In-
person & Livecast)
Beyond Words: 
Recognition, 
Spoofing, and 
Anonymization 
of Individual 
Traits in 
Speech

Expert #5: Shri 
Narayanan (In-
person & Livecast)

Plenary #2 - Norbert Wiener Society Awardee: 
Sergio Theodoridis, Watch Party

Plenary #3 - Tanja Schultz, 
Watch Party

Lunch Break, Networking Lunch Break, Networking

In-person 
Education 
Short Course

Expert#6 
Hung-Yi Lee (In-
person & Livecast)

Expert#7 Ken 
Sugiyama (In-
person & Livecast)

In-person 
Oral Session 
#5

In-person 
Education 
Short Course

14:00 14:00

10:00

20:00

18:0018:00

11:00

09:50 09:50 09:50

08:00 08:0008:00

08:3008:3008:30

09:50

12:00

11:00

12:00

11:00

12:00

11:00

12:00

09:30 09:3009:30 09:30

13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00

18:00

14:0014:00 14:00

16:00

15:30

16:0016:00

09:30

15:30

16:00

15:30

16:00

22:00

20:30

22:00

23:00 23:00 23:00

21:00

22:00

20:00

10:00

14:00

08:00

13:00

19:00

08:00

08:30

19:0019:00

22:00

17:00 

13:00

14:00

15:00


	Program at a Glance (1)

