ICASSP 2022 Schedule at a Glance* (ALL TIME STATED ARE IN SINGAPORE LOCAL TIME, UTC+8) *The program is tentative and will be updated frequently as we receive new information on speakers/program.

Time	Saturday, 7 May	Sunday, 22 May			Monday, 23 May		Tuesday, 24 May				Wednes			day, 25 May		Thursday, 26 May			Friday,	lay, 27 May
Singapore)	to Friday, 13 May								Education	Industry			Education	Industry			Education	Industry		
08:00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	08:00	7rack II 08:00	Track III	08:00	Track II	Track I	Track II	:00	Exhibition	Track I	Track II	Workshop	Exhibition	08:00	Track II	Workshop	Exhibition	Track I	Track II
08:15		33.33	00:00		00.00		-		.00						Panel#3*signal					
08:30							Opening Cerer		Livecast)		08:30			08:30	and Information Processing			08:30	08:30	
08:45							- Society Awa	rd Ceremony			Expert Session #3:				Processing Advances for Federated Learning"(In-person & Livecast)				Expert#9: Bresson	
09:00							- ICASSP Ope	ening Remarks			Jafari				& Livecast)				Xavier (In-person	n
09:15								09:30		09:30	Roozbeh	09:30				09:30			& Livecast)	09:30
09:30 09:45							E	Break, Networkin	ng	03.00		Break, Networkin	ng			Break, Networkir	ng			Networking
10:00					10:00	10:00		09:50		_		09:50				09:50			C	09:50
10:15							Dlanan, #1, Vi	Man				orbert Wiener			Dianan, #2 T	anja Schultz (In-	,		Plenary #4	
10:30							Plenary #1: Yi	ivia (in-person & Liv	ecast)		Awardee: Serg	gio Theodoridis	(In-person &		Fielial y #3 - 1	arija Scriuitz (in-	-person & Livecast)		- Robert Heath Livecast)	In (In-person &
10:45												44.00				11:00				44.00
11:00								11:00				11:00				11:00				11:00
11:15 11:30					In person / live	Huawei	Industry Keyno Livecast)	te #1: Jaime T	eevan (In-person 8	Š.	Industry Keyno Livecast)	ote #2: Mike Po	lley (In-person &		Industry Keyno & Livecast)	ote #3: Volker	Ziegler (In-person		Industry Keyno Tong (In-person &	
11:45					In-person / live zoom tutorials	Workshop #1														
12:00						(live zoom)		12:00				12:00				12:00			1	12:00
12:15							Lunc	ch Break, Netwo			Lun	ch Break, Netwo	rkina		Lun	ch Break, Netwo	orkina		Lunch Break	k, Networking
12:30			Entrepreneurshi					Board Meeting			Luii	Dioux, How	.9		Luii	Droun, Hotwo	9		Zuon Dicar	,
12:45			p Forum		-		13:00	13:00	13:00		13:00	13:00	13:00	Industry	13:00	13:00	13:00	Industry	13:00	
13:00					-		Expert #1:	10.00	10.00		Expert #4	13.00	13.00	Exhibition and	Expert#6	10.00	13.00	Exhibition and	Expert#10:	
13:15 13:30							Kalheinz Brandenburg (In-			Industry	Zhenghua Tan (In-person & Livecast)			Demo	Hung-Yi Lee (In- person & Livecast)			Demo	Emmanuel	
13:45							person & Livecast)			Exhibition and Demo	Livecast)		In-person Education		person a Livecast)	In-person			Vincent (In- person & Livecast)	
14:00		14:00			14:00	14:00	14:00	In-person Oral Session			14:00	In-person Oral Session	Short Course		14:00	Oral Session #5			14:00	
14:15							Panel#1 _{(In-}	#1			person & Livecast)	#3			Expert#7 Ken					
14:30							person & Livecast) "Data Science Education: The		In-person		"On the Convergence of Machine Learning,				Sugiyama (In- person & Livecast)		In-person		Panel #5 (In-	
14:45							Signal Processing Perspective"		Education		Signal Processing and Multimedia				1/	5:00	Education		person & Livecast): "Signal Processing in the Era of AI"	:
15:00 15:15							т оторосито		Short Course		Computing"					letworking	Short Course		in the Era of Al"	_
15:30						Amazon	15	:30				15:30				5:30				
15:45		In-person/ live zoom tutorials			In-person / live zoom tutorials	Sponsored Workshop #2		etworking				Break, Networkin	ng		person & Livecast) Beyond Words:					
16:00						(Live zoom)	16:00	16:00			16:00	16:00			Recognition, Spoofing, and					6:00
16:15							Expert #2: Yonina Elda (In-				Expert #5: Shri Narayanan (In-	In-person			Anonymization of Individual	In-person			Paper Award (Closing Cerem	
16:30							person & Livecast)	In-person			person & Livecast)	Oral Session		-	Traits in	Oral Session			Livecast)	
16:45 17:00								Oral Session #2		-		#4			17:00	#6				
17:15								#2		-		-			Expert#8			-		
17:30															Botelho & Ablimit (In-person					
17:45	18:00											L,			& Livecast)					
18:00	SPS Membership Events - YP Networking, Monday, 9				18	3:00					-	18:00								-
18:15	May, 19:00 - 20:00 (UTC+8)										-									-
18:30 18:45	- SP Cup, Tuesday, 10 May, 18:00 - 20:00 (UTC+8)					Reception	-	1	-		-				-	J				+
19:00	- WISP, Wednesday, 11 May 18:30 - 20:00 (UTC+8)				(in-pers	son only)			19:00				19:00			1	19:00			
19:15	- Student Job Fair, Thursday,										Bar	nquet								
19:30	12 May, 18:30 - 20:00 (UTC+8) - YP Workshop, Friday, 13											on only)	Vinteral							
	May, 19:00 - 20:00 (UTC+8)												Virtual Education						-	20.00
20:00	20:00												Short Course							20:00
20.20	Welcome to Part 1: Virtual ICASSP 2022 Conference, Saturday, 7 May,						20	0:30												nary #4 th, Watch Party
20:30	20:00-21:00 (UTC+8)						Opening Cerem		Virtual								Virtual			
21.00	All TC Regular papers +All SS/GC						Party		Education								Education		2	21:00
ŗ	papers+Virtual Panel/ Exhibitions / Show and Tell Sessions (Timing						 State of the S Society Award 		Short Course								Short Course		Industry Keynot	ote #4: Wen
21.13	rom 20:00-24:00 (UTC+8))						- Society Award	pina Domorko											Tong, Watch P	
21:30	Gather.Town								-										-	
22:00	ndustry Panel Session: Al for						22	2:00			22:00				2	22:00			2	22:00
22.15	Mobile Communications, Saturday, 7 May, 21:00-23:00 (UTC+8)						Plenary #1: Yi N					rbert Wiener So				Tanja Schultz,			Paper Award C	
22:30							i lenary #1: TIN	na, vvaluii Pafty				idis, Watch Part				h Party			Closing Ceremon Party	ony, watch
22:45	Disable and Decision																			
	Closing of Part 1 and	1						23:00				23:00				23:00				
23:00	Announcement of In-person				1													1		
23:00 C	Announcement of In-person Conference, Friday,13 May, 23:45— 23:59 (UTC+8)						Industry Keynot	e #1: Jaime Tee	van, Watch Part	t	Industry Keynot	te #2: Mike Polle	y, Watch Party		Industry Keyno Party	te #3: Volker Zie	gler, Watch			